Li ing Act 2003 - O Report

A

Breckland
The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of e

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application
Number
165721
165720
165719
165718
165717
165716
165714
165713
165712
165711
165710
165709
165707
165728
165727
165724
165740
165739
165737
165651
165641

Issue Date

16/01/2023
16/01/2023
16/01/2023
16/01/2023
16/01/2023
16/01/2023
16/01/2023
16/01/2023
16/01/2023
16/01/2023
16/01/2023
16/01/2023
16/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
17/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
19/01/2023
19/01/2023

Licence
Number
PL1167
PL1166
PL1116
PL1025
PL1096
PL1113
PL1165
PLO251
PLO362
PL1148
PLO183
PL1095
PA1329
CP0057
PL1152
PL1117
PL1026
CP0013
PLO09S
PLO369
PLO268

Manual Reference
Number
PL1167
PL1166
PL1116
PL1025
PL1096
PL1113
PL1165
PLO251
PLO362
PL1148
PLO183
PL1095
PA1329
CP0057
PL1152
PL1117
PL1026
CP0013
PLO09S
PLO369
PLO268

Client First Name
Rasa

Richard Frederick
James Peter
Yusuf

Abdus

Ryan

Toma

Philip
Paul James

Helder Manuel

Jamal

Helen Christine

Client Surname
Varanauskiene

Pyne

Garner

Demirci

Salam

Enever

Grenceviciute

Dove

Edwards

Great Ellingham Cricket Club

Da Cruz Valerio da Conceicao Perdiz

Shah

Higgins

Company Name
(Where applicable)
Rasa Norwich Ltd
Oakvilla Trading Ltd

ElImham Tea Post

Founding Drinks Ltd

Wellington Pub Company plc

Iceland Foods Limited
Motor Fuel Limited

Dereham Cricket Club

The Craft Union Pub Company Ltd
The Mermaid Inn

Premises Name
Benningtons Shop
Oakvilla Trading Ltd

The Blue Lion

Godwick Hall and Great Barn
Elmham Tea Post
Founding Drinks Ltd

The Taste of Istanbul
Flying Fish

Indian Summer

Angel Cakes Tea Rooms
KUBUS

The Light Cinema Thetford

Great Ellingham Cricket Club
Iceland

Thetford East Service Station

O Cabaz

Dereham Cricket Club

Bombay Tandoori

Green Dragon

The Lemon And Rosemary Yard

Licence Type
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Club Premises Certificate
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Club Premises Certificate
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type

Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Suspension after non-payment of annual fee
Change of Name or Address

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Suspension lifted

Annual Fee

Vary DPS

Vary DPS



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the

decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

*Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
 applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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&
Breckland

COUNCI

Manual
Application Licence  Reference
Number Issue Date Number  Number Client First Name Client Surname Company name
165708 16/01/2023 HV0554 HV0554 David John Thompson
165655 16/01/2023 HV0710 HV0710 Stacey Beau Lawrence
165744 18/01/2023 HV0533 HV0533 U's Taxis Ltd
165734 18/01/2023 CD0573 CD0573 Robyn Martin
165733 18/01/2023 HV0609 HV0609 Gary Sinclair Wilson
165745 19/01/2023 CD0406 CD0406 Robert Cruickshanks Fallon
165647 19/01/2023 CD0613 CD0613 Graham John Spall

164074 19/01/2023 CD0591 CD0591 Michael Curston

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver

Application Type

Deferred Unfit Notice Issued

Renewal

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence

Renewal

Renewal

Yearly Medical

Change of Name/Address of Holder/Promotor
Notification of Points/Conviction



Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Brecklan

COUNCIL

Application
Number
165723

Issue Date
17/01/2023

Licence Number
SL0312

Manual Reference
Number
SL0312

Client First Name
Mary

Client
Surname
Revell

Company Name
(Where Applicable)

Premises Name
Feline Care Cat Rescue

Licence Type
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Annual Fee



General Licensing Openness Report XN
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Breckland

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with
the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name
Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
165674 17/01/2023 SMDS0036 SMDS0036 Roderick Cameron McLeod Raymond McLeod Farms Ltd Scrap Metal Dealer Site New Application

165667 17/01/2023 SMDS0028 SMDS0028 Lee Barry Petherick Norfolk Salvage Scrap Metal Dealer Site Renewal
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